
Busserne på 
Kerteminde Rutebilstation

Odense / Assens  

Odense / Glamsbjerg /Assens

Odense / Glamsbjerg    

Dalby    

Strandgårdsallé   

Kølstrup / Rynkeby

Rynkeby / Nymarken

SDE / Kold College

SDE / Tornbjerg 

Tietgen i Bolbro

Ullerslev / Nyborg

Langeskov / Odense     

Ullerslev / Nyborg / Faaborg

Rute  Til 
Route  To 

100A

817

833

920

824

885

485

482

481

481

Telefon:
Kundeservice: 6311 2200
Køreplansoplysning: 6311 2233
Rejsekort Kundecenter: 7011 3333

Facebook:
facebook.com/minFynBus

Gældende fra  4. august 2024
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152

153


